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Details of the Census Enumeration Blocks (EB)
Coverd in the wardSl.No

EB No Population Total Population

8

9

10

11

149

150
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464
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161-3
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331
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Boundary
No

Description of Boundaries Direction in
which Located

1 Villianur Road (Southern edge)
From Vivekandhar street to Sivagami nagar main road North

2 Sivagami nagar (western edge)
From Villianur main road to 7th cross street of kamban nagar North

3 Back side of 7th cross street
From Sivagami nagar main road  to 1st cross of Marial nagar North

4 Marial Nagar 1st cross (Both sides)
From 7th cross of kamban nagar  to  Oulgaret Municipality
Municipal Boundary

 East

5 Common boundary line between Oulgaret Municipality and
Villianur commune panchayat
From I st cross street Marial nagar  to Vetri coaching centre
compound wall

South

6 Vetri coaching centre compound wall
From Villianur commune Panchayat Boundary to Mariamman
koil street

West

7 Vivekandhar street
From Mariamman koil street to Villianur main road. West
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OULGARET MUNICIPALITY
Delimitation of Municipal Wards-2014
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(PUDUCHERRY MUNICIPALITY)
RAILWAY TRACK
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